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The menu of Subway from Unity comprises about 75 different menus and drinks. On average you pay about
$5.2 for a dish / drink. Subway's reputation is notably mixed at one particular location, with experiences ranging
from delightful to disappointing. While some patrons rave about the fresh ingredients, quick service, and
exceptional staff, others express frustration over slow service and poorly prepared sandwiches, including
complaints about excessive mayo and cold orders. However, loyal customers frequently highlight the cleanliness
of the establishment and the exceptional service provided by standout employees like Tammy. For those seeking
quality catering options, the restaurant's platters receive high praise, showcasing the potential for uplifting dining
experiences that keep some guests returning daily despite the inconsistencies.
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Snacks

DORITOS COOL RANCH

Breakfast

OATMEAL RAISIN

Sauces

MAYO

Classic Sandwiches

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN

Biscuits
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT

Sweets & Desserts
LAY’S CLASSIC

Popular Items
11 SUBWAY CLUB

Shareable Desserts

12 PACK COOKIE BOX

Sides

MISS VICKIE’S JALAPENO

Snacks & Beverages

MISS VICKIE'S SALT VINEGAR

Deli Heroes

GARLIC ROAST BEEF

$1.7

$0.9

$7.2

$0.9

$1.7

$7.6

$1.7

$1.7

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

Chips 1 Bag

DORITOS NACHO CHEESE

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE
CHERRY COKE

Soft Drinks

DIET COKE
MONSTER ENERGY GREEN

Chips
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL
SUNCHIPS GARDEN SALSA

Italian

18 THE ULTIMATE B.M.T
MEATBALL MARINARA

Chicken

20 ELITE CHICKEN BACON RANCH

BUFFALO CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

Dessert

DOUBLE CHOCOLATE
COOKIES

RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE

$1.7

$2.9
$2.9

$2.9
$3.2

$1.7
$1.7

$5.9

$6.9
$7.0

$0.9

$0.9
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These Types Of Dishes BACON, EGG CHEESE $5.7
Are Being Served STEAK CHEESE $7.2
BREAD BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG 45.7
CHEESE
PANINI
EGG CHEESE $5.7
ROAST BEEF $7.7
B.L.T. $6.5
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY $10.2
: Beverages
Drinks
COKE ZERO SUGAR $2.9
HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH $1.7 COCA-COLA CLASSIC $2.9
SIMPLY ORANGE $2.4 CHOCOLATE MILK $1.9
MONSTER ENERGY ZERO ULTRA  $3.2 VITAMIN WATER
GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH $2.9 1% LOW FAT MILK $2.0
GATORADE COOL BLUE $2.9 SIMPLY LEMONADE $2.4
GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA $2.9
Ingredients Used ,
TUNA s6s Subway® Series
CHOCOLATE CHIP $0.9 #10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB $7.8
OVEN-ROASTED TURKEY HAM $7.6 #8 THE GREAT GARLIC $8.3
BLACK FOREST HAM $5.9 #6 THE BOSS $7.4
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM $10.2 #4 SUPREME MEATS $7.8
#3 THE MONSTER $8.3
Sandwiches #2 THE OUTLAW $7.5
VEGGIE DELITE $5.5 THE PHILLY $7.5

Subway

268 Depot Street, Unity, 04988, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Monday 11:00 -19:00
Tuesday 11:00 -19:00
Wednesday 11:00 -19:00
Thursday 11:00 -19:00
Friday 11:00 -19:00
Saturday 11:00 -19:00
Sunday 11:00 -19:00
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